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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1943-44

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL

VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS—
Subdivision V.—Miscellaneous Services
Gross TorAL
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

ATFAIRS

Salaries.

Other Charges,

\
|

Total.

9,192

9,192

9,192
370

9,192
370

8,822

For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—
continued

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT-—continued
VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS
Subdivision No. V.—Muscellaneous Services

Charges for and incidental to—

Damage to private motor-car by departmental truck

Funeral of late Right Hon. J. G. Coates

Funeral of late Hon. H. T. Armstrong ..

Funeral of late Hon. P. K. Paikeca (patt ICPOVLIdble)

Grant: Boys’ Brigade . ..

Higtorical buildings and monuments : Acquisition, con-
struction, repmrs, and maintenance (including travelling-
expenses)

Expenses incurred as a result of Government House,
Auckland, being in use for patriotic purposes: Additional
to amount provided under Civil List Act, 1920

Bstimated credits-in-aid under section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— £
Funeral of late Hon, P. K. Paikea .. (@) 370
Totul—Subdivision No. V
Gross ToraL

CREDITS-IN-ATD ..

NET TOTAL

10

1,250
232

(@) 2,000
400

5,000

300

9,192

9,192

9,192
370

(@) As an offset £370 hag been contributed by Maoris towards cost of food used at tangis.

8,822

8,822



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

