DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS—	£	£	£
Subdivision V.—Miscellaneous Services		9,192	9,192
Gross Total	• •	9,192	9,192
Credits-in-aid		370	370
NET TOTAL	• •	8,822	8,822
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—continued VOTE—INTERNAL AFFAIRS			
Subdivision No. V.—Miscellaneous Services	•		
Charges for and incidental to— Damage to private motor-car by departmental truck Funeral of late Right Hon. J. G. Coates Funeral of late Hon. H. T. Armstrong Funeral of late Hon. P. K. Paikea (part recoverable) Grant: Boys' Brigade Historical buildings and monuments: Acquisition, construction, repairs, and maintenance (including travelling expenses) Expenses incurred as a result of Government House Auckland, being in use for patriotic purposes: Additiona	1,250 232 (a) 2,000 400 5,000		
Estimated credits-in-aid under section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— £ Funeral of late Hon. P. K. Paikea (a) 370	9,192		
Total—Subdivision No. V		9,192	
GROSS TOTAL		9,192	
CREDITS-IN-AID		370	
NET TOTAL			8,822

⁽a) As an offset £370 has been contributed by Maoris towards cost of food used at tangis.